 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 14 2025-10-16
IRHLF87Y20                             PD-97810D
Radiation Hardened Logic Level Power MOSFET
Thru-Hole TO-205AF (TO-39)
20V, 12A, N-channel, R8 Technology
Features
• 5V CMOS and TTL compatible

also be used to increase the output current of a PWM, voltage comparator or an operational amplifier where the
logic level drive signal is available.
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package  Screening Level TID Level
IRHLF87Y20 TO-39 COTS 100 krad(Si)
IRHLF83Y20 TO-39 COTS 300 krad(Si)
IRHLF87Y20SCS TO-39 S-level 100 krad(Si)
IRHLF83Y20SCS TO-39 S-level 300 krad(Si)
Product Summary
• BVDSS: 20V
• ID : 12A*
• RDS(on), max: 32m